
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Weisbart

CASE NAME: Hilburn, Ramon

CASE NUMBER: 12-40780  

DATE UST APPROVED: 04/22/14

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 97,120.46 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 8,105.47 8.35%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 800.59 0.82%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 10,057.00 10.36%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 392.94 0.40%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 460.00 0.47%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 19,852.28 20.44%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 57,452.18 59.16%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

100,145.92 0.00 0.00%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%


